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OCtOber 2019 Bridge of Promise
10:00 Check in
10:15 Activity with Ayesha
11:30 Lunch
12:15 Martial Arts
1:00 Music
2:00 Goodbye!

10:00
10:15
1:00
1:15
2:00

Thursday 10/10

Check in

*LEAVE* for Crossroads
Return to HCC

Music

Goodbye!

Hoops, Hooves & Ho

pe Event SATURDAY OCTOBER 12th 10:30-12pm Must Register

10:00
10:30
11:30
12:15
1:00
2:00

Thursday 10/17

Check in

Zumba

Lunch

Make Halloween Costumes
Music with Sarah
Goodbye!

10:00
10:15
12:00
1:00
2:00

Thursday 10/24

Check in

*LEAVE* for Pumpkin Picking
Return to HCC & Lunch

Paint Pumpkins

Goodbye!

Thursday 10/31

10:00
10:15
1:45
2:00

Check in

*LEAVE* for Halloween Party in Redmond
Return to HCC

Goodbye!
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