Bridge of Promise Bellevue Activity Calendar October 2019



	0
	Thursday 10/3
10:00	Check in
10:15	Activity with Ayesha
11:30	Lunch
12:15	Martial Arts
1:00	Music
2:00	Goodbye!
	Thursday 10/10
	•
10:00	Check in
10:15	*LEAVE* for Crossroads
1:00	Return to HCC
1:15	Music
2:00	Goodbye!
Hoops, Hoov	res & Hope Event SATURDAY OCTOBER 12th 10:30-12pm Must Registe
	Thursday 10/17
10:00	Check in
10:30	Zumba
11:30	Lunch
12:15	Make Halloween Costumes
1:00	Music with Sarah
2:00	Goodbye!
	Thursday 10/24
10:00	Check in
10:15	*LEAVE* for Pumpkin Picking
12:00	Return to HCC & Lunch
1:00	Paint Pumpkins
2:00	Goodbye!
	Thursday 10/31

	Thursday 10/31
10:00 10:15	Check in *LEAVE* for Halloween Party in Redmond
1:45	Return to HCC
2:00	Goodbye!